
In Stock

Yes

24"

$25.25

15" 18" 24" 30" 36" 48" 54"

$11.25 $12.90 $18.35 $27.50 $40.75 $61.25 $76.56

Tuesday, December 20, 2016

BID SECURITY

No

Round Tiles

VENDOR INFORMATION

SCURLOCK INDUSTRIES

Concrete Tiles
Bid 2016‐13

Horizontal Elliptical Tiles

48"

$87.50

36"

$53.75

30"

$34.00

INSURANCE PROOF

Yes

BID SIGNED

Yes


