

## Concrete Tiles Bid 2016-13



SCURLOCK INDUSTRIES							
VENDOR INFORMATION							
BID SIGNED	BID SIGNED INSURANCE PROOF		In Stock				
Yes	Yes	No	Yes				

## **Horizontal Elliptical Tiles**

24"	30"	36"	48"
\$25.25	\$34.00	\$53.75	\$87.50

## **Round Tiles**

15"	18"	24"	30"	36"	48"	54"
\$11.25	\$12.90	\$18.35	\$27.50	\$40.75	\$61.25	\$76.56